• Knowledge of minor repairs 

• At least 5 years driving experience. 

Desirable qualification: 

• 5 years’ experience in driving in a reputed private/Govt. Organization (Bus & Car). 

• Familiar with city roads and its traffic rules. 

Pay: Rs. 12,000/- (Rupees twelve thousand) only p.m. consolidated. 

Age : Maximum  35 years as on 30th June, 2017. Age relaxation for SC/ST/OBC candidates as per 

Govt. rule shall be applicable.  

No. of Post: 2 (Two). 

General Information:  

• Applicants working in Govt./Semi Govt./Public Sector Undertaking should apply through